
#1 Women's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 14:37.07 10

2 RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) 15:52.49 8

#2 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:49.58 10

2 LEE'S SUMMIT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:49.63 8

3 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:46.08 6

4 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:50.42 5

5 CENTRAL (ST. JOSEPH) HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:55.65 4

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jaydn JARMAN GRAIN VALLEY H 18.45  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Braedyn GOODING RAYMORE-PECU 18.68  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Samantha NGUYEN LEE'S SUMMIT HI 19.08  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Tamia SCHIELE RAYMORE-PECU 20.10  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 20.53  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 Ella CASEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 20.59  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 Ariyahna ROSS RAYTOWN HIGH 21.32  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 Corina SISK LEE'S SUMMIT HI 21.48  (NW) 2(4) 1

Olivia RUSH TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tamia SCHIELE RAYMORE-PECU 20.10

2 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 20.53

3 Ella CASEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 20.59

4 Ariyahna ROSS RAYTOWN HIGH 21.32

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jaydn JARMAN GRAIN VALLEY H 18.45

2 Braedyn GOODING RAYMORE-PECU 18.68

3 Samantha NGUYEN LEE'S SUMMIT HI 19.08

4 Corina SISK LEE'S SUMMIT HI 21.48

Olivia RUSH TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Amir WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 16.89  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 17.96  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Brayden COPELAND RAYMORE-PECU 18.40  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Christian LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 18.54  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Alfio GAROZZO LEE'S SUMMIT HI 19.57  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 20.09  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Dawson HEENEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 20.73  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 Clarence JACKSON CENTRAL (ST. J 23.29  (NW) 2(5) 1

Aiden BELL LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS  (NW) 1

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alfio GAROZZO LEE'S SUMMIT HI 19.57

2 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 20.09

3 Dawson HEENEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 20.73

Aiden BELL LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Amir WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 16.89

2 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 17.96

3 Brayden COPELAND RAYMORE-PECU 18.40

4 Christian LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 18.54

5 Clarence JACKSON CENTRAL (ST. J 23.29

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 13.68  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S 13.75  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Alexa FREEMYER RAYMORE-PECU 13.95  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Sarai YOUNG RAYMORE-PECU 14.02  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Damara WINDA TRUMAN HIGH S 14.12  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 14.13  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Rodjanae WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 14.33  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 Chi'Arion FARLEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 14.43  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG 14.68  (NW) 3(7)

10 Alayzah GRIFFIN RAYTOWN HIGH 14.69  (NW) 2(1)

11 Casey HOOK SMITHVILLE HIG 14.88  (NW) 1(3)

12 Persephanies WILSON RAYMORE-PECU 15.07  (NW) 2(2)

13 McQuayla WILLIAMS TRUMAN HIGH S 15.36  (NW) 2(3)

14 Samantha HEINRICH GRAIN VALLEY H 15.37  (NW) 2(4)

15 Syriah SANDERS RAYTOWN HIGH 15.50  (NW) 2(5)

16 Jada COOPER GRAIN VALLEY H 15.75  (NW) 2(6)

17 Delaney CLARK LEE'S SUMMIT HI 15.78  (NW) 1(4)

18 Peyton FISHER LEE'S SUMMIT HI 16.08  (NW) 1(5)

19 Chloe CARILLO GRAIN VALLEY H 18.13  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S 13.75

2 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 14.13

3 Casey HOOK SMITHVILLE HIG 14.88

4 Delaney CLARK LEE'S SUMMIT HI 15.78

5 Peyton FISHER LEE'S SUMMIT HI 16.08

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alayzah GRIFFIN RAYTOWN HIGH 14.69

2 Persephanies WILSON RAYMORE-PECU 15.07

3 McQuayla WILLIAMS TRUMAN HIGH S 15.36
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Samantha HEINRICH GRAIN VALLEY H 15.37

5 Syriah SANDERS RAYTOWN HIGH 15.50

6 Jada COOPER GRAIN VALLEY H 15.75

7 Chloe CARILLO GRAIN VALLEY H 18.13

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 13.68

2 Alexa FREEMYER RAYMORE-PECU 13.95

3 Sarai YOUNG RAYMORE-PECU 14.02

4 Damara WINDA TRUMAN HIGH S 14.12

5 Rodjanae WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 14.33

6 Chi'Arion FARLEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 14.43

7 Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG 14.68

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Noah SMITH RAYMORE-PECU 11.85  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Josh MCCOY GRAIN VALLEY H 11.97  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Dom KORYCKI GRAIN VALLEY H 12.01  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Quinton BROWN LEE'S SUMMIT HI 12.23  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 EJ DAWE LEE'S SUMMIT HI 12.36  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Conor LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 12.43  (NW) 2(2) 2.5

6 Jaden REED RAYTOWN HIGH 12.43  (NW) 3(5) 2.5

8 Andrae SMITH RAYTOWN HIGH 12.49  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Toddre TABRON RAYTOWN HIGH 12.64  (NW) 2(3)

10 Aiden CUMMINGS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 12.75  (NW) 2(4)

11 Kody SAAK TRUMAN HIGH S 12.82  (NW) 2(5)

12 Omari MOURNING RAYMORE-PECU 13.02  (NW) 2(6)

13 Alexander CALLIGHAN ST. MICHAEL TH 13.28  (NW) 1(1)

14 Bryson JACOBY ST. MICHAEL TH 13.39  (NW) 1(2)

15 Brandon LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 13.42  (NW) 2(7)

16 Tytan CHANDLER CENTRAL (ST. J 13.50  (NW) 3(7)

17 Zatorian CRAWFORD RAYMORE-PECU 13.59  (NW) 1(3)

18 Gavin BROWN ST. MICHAEL TH 13.63  (NW) 1(4)

19 Joseph FARNSWORTH TRUMAN HIGH S 13.96  (NW) 1(5)

20 Alex DUNSDON TRUMAN HIGH S 14.00  (NW) 1(6)

21 Daniel KAYEE CENTRAL (ST. J 14.11  (NW) 2(8)

22 Zachary CARROLL SMITHVILLE HIG 14.88  (NW) 3(8)

23 Kadence HIXON CENTRAL (ST. J 15.60  (NW) 1(7)

Taylor PRITCHETT CENTRAL (ST. J DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alexander CALLIGHAN ST. MICHAEL TH 13.28

2 Bryson JACOBY ST. MICHAEL TH 13.39

3 Zatorian CRAWFORD RAYMORE-PECU 13.59

4 Gavin BROWN ST. MICHAEL TH 13.63

#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 Joseph FARNSWORTH TRUMAN HIGH S 13.96

6 Alex DUNSDON TRUMAN HIGH S 14.00

7 Kadence HIXON CENTRAL (ST. J 15.60

Taylor PRITCHETT CENTRAL (ST. J DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Josh MCCOY GRAIN VALLEY H 11.97

2 Conor LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 12.43

3 Toddre TABRON RAYTOWN HIGH 12.64

4 Aiden CUMMINGS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 12.75

5 Kody SAAK TRUMAN HIGH S 12.82

6 Omari MOURNING RAYMORE-PECU 13.02

7 Brandon LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 13.42

8 Daniel KAYEE CENTRAL (ST. J 14.11

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Noah SMITH RAYMORE-PECU 11.85

2 Dom KORYCKI GRAIN VALLEY H 12.01

3 Quinton BROWN LEE'S SUMMIT HI 12.23

4 EJ DAWE LEE'S SUMMIT HI 12.36

5 Jaden REED RAYTOWN HIGH 12.43

6 Andrae SMITH RAYTOWN HIGH 12.49

7 Tytan CHANDLER CENTRAL (ST. J 13.50

8 Zachary CARROLL SMITHVILLE HIG 14.88

#7 Women's  SMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:03.08 10

2 RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:07.68 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:10.81 6

4 LEE'S SUMMIT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:12.31 5

5 RAYTOWN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:26.26 4

#8 Men's  SMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:44.91 10

2 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:45.55 8

3 LEE'S SUMMIT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:47.30 6

4 RAYTOWN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:56.89 5

5 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:01.84 4

6 ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL HIGH S (A) 2:05.17 3

7 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:05.39 2

8 CENTRAL (ST. JOSEPH) HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:06.19 1

#9 Women's 4 x 1600m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) 25:08.70 10

2 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 25:59.26 8
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#10 Men's 4 x 1600m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) 20:13.21

2 CENTRAL (ST. JOSEPH) HIGH SCHOOL (A) 20:17.80

3 LEE'S SUMMIT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 21:10.95

4 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 22:38.08

5 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 22:38.46

#11 Women's 1600m SMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:57.66 10

2 RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:10.09 8

3 RAYTOWN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:11.41 6

4 LEE'S SUMMIT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:13.21 5

TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#12 Men's 1600m SMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:03.02 10

2 RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:10.33 8

3 LEE'S SUMMIT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:13.24 6

4 RAYTOWN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:27.76 5

5 ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL HIGH S (A) 4:35.00 4

6 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:37.63 3

7 CENTRAL (ST. JOSEPH) HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:45.67 2

TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#13 Throwers Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LEE'S SUMMIT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:02.70 10

2 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:03.25 8

3 RAYTOWN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:06.66 6

RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#14 Throwers Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LEE'S SUMMIT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.02 10

2 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.31 8

3 CENTRAL (ST. JOSEPH) HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.14 6

TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jaydn JARMAN GRAIN VALLEY H 54.67 2(1) 10

2 Samantha NGUYEN LEE'S SUMMIT HI 56.73 2(2) 8

3 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 58.75 1(1) 6

4 Corina SISK LEE'S SUMMIT HI 59.07 2(3) 5

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Ella CASEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 1:03.60 1(2) 4

6 Tamia SCHIELE RAYMORE-PECU 1:05.20 1(3) 3

7 Ariyahna ROSS RAYTOWN HIGH 1:08.59 1(4) 2

Olivia RUSH TRUMAN HIGH S DNS 2

Ally MEYERS GRAIN VALLEY H DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 58.75

2 Ella CASEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 1:03.60

3 Tamia SCHIELE RAYMORE-PECU 1:05.20

4 Ariyahna ROSS RAYTOWN HIGH 1:08.59

Section 2 of 2

1 Jaydn JARMAN GRAIN VALLEY H 54.67

2 Samantha NGUYEN LEE'S SUMMIT HI 56.73

3 Corina SISK LEE'S SUMMIT HI 59.07

Olivia RUSH TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Ally MEYERS GRAIN VALLEY H DNS

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Christian LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 45.83 2(1) 10

2 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 45.84 2(2) 8

3 Keaton WATERS GRAIN VALLEY H 46.98 2(3) 6

4 Talib WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 49.20 2(4) 5

5 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 49.43 2(5) 4

6 Amir WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 49.60 1(1) 3

7 Dawson HEENEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 50.80 1(2) 2

8 Gregory WATSON RAYTOWN HIGH 58.10 1(3) 1

Aiden BELL LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Amir WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 49.60

2 Dawson HEENEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 50.80

3 Gregory WATSON RAYTOWN HIGH 58.10

Aiden BELL LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Christian LANEAR GRAIN VALLEY H 45.83

2 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 45.84

3 Keaton WATERS GRAIN VALLEY H 46.98

4 Talib WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 49.20

5 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 49.43
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#17 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jayda CISCO TRUMAN HIGH S 2:48.47 10

2 Addison BAKER LEE'S SUMMIT HI 2:49.55 8

3 Isabel CHATFIELD RAYMORE-PECU 2:53.19 6

4 Ashlyn HAMBLIN RAYMORE-PECU 3:09.86 5

5 Helaina WALD SMITHVILLE HIG 3:11.82 4

6 Madeline MCGREGOR TRUMAN HIGH S 3:14.45 3

7 Maddie JONES GRAIN VALLEY H 3:15.95 2

8 Kaylee HILL RAYMORE-PECU 3:17.11 1

9 Lauren WEIDT GRAIN VALLEY H 3:20.36

10 Mackenzie HEENEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 3:25.45

11 Drew LINTHICUM GRAIN VALLEY H 3:40.98

Paige JACOBY RAYTOWN HIGH DNS

Brooke CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Noah SISEMORE RAYMORE-PECU 2:16.12 10

2 Hlib SERHIEIEV LEE'S SUMMIT HI 2:18.48 8

3 Jacob FARRAR SMITHVILLE HIG 2:19.65 6

4 Ayden HEDGES LEE'S SUMMIT HI 2:23.66 5

5 Dominyc BERRY RAYMORE-PECU 2:27.51 4

6 Noah MILLER LEE'S SUMMIT HI 2:28.08 3

7 Payton KENNEDY GRAIN VALLEY H 2:36.98 2

8 Gabriel VALDES-RAMOS RAYTOWN HIGH 2:39.79 1

9 Stuart RIVERA TRUMAN HIGH S 2:43.68

10 Ayden JANNING SMITHVILLE HIG 2:47.87

11 Brody HOCKER RAYMORE-PECU 2:49.85

12 Zacary WHEELER SMITHVILLE HIG 2:53.05

13 Ross FIORELLO TRUMAN HIGH S 3:03.98

Ja'Vion HILL RAYTOWN HIGH DNS

Roman HEARD GRAIN VALLEY H DNS

Ryan DAMM GRAIN VALLEY H DNS

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 28.25  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Alexa FREEMYER RAYMORE-PECU 28.91  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 De'Ann BENJAMIN TRUMAN HIGH S 29.34  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Liliana CALDERON RAYTOWN HIGH 29.83  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Rodjanae WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 29.85  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 29.91  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Madison MARSH RAYMORE-PECU 30.01  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 Celsi COFFEY GRAIN VALLEY H 31.57  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 Syriah SANDERS RAYTOWN HIGH 31.79  (NW) 2(2)

10 McQuayla WILLIAMS TRUMAN HIGH S 33.20  (NW) 1(3)

11 Skylar HALL GRAIN VALLEY H 33.23  (NW) 2(3)

#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Katelyn KENNEDY RAYMORE-PECU 33.68  (NW) 3(6)

13 Delaney CLARK LEE'S SUMMIT HI 33.91  (NW) 2(4)

14 Allison GRAY GRAIN VALLEY H 34.09  (NW) 2(5)

15 Peyton FISHER LEE'S SUMMIT HI 34.55  (NW) 2(6)

16 Ava DUCKWORTH LEE'S SUMMIT HI 38.83  (NW) 1(4)

Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW) 1

Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG DNS  (NW) 2

Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Rodjanae WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 29.85

2 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 29.91

3 McQuayla WILLIAMS TRUMAN HIGH S 33.20

4 Ava DUCKWORTH LEE'S SUMMIT HI 38.83

Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Celsi COFFEY GRAIN VALLEY H 31.57

2 Syriah SANDERS RAYTOWN HIGH 31.79

3 Skylar HALL GRAIN VALLEY H 33.23

4 Delaney CLARK LEE'S SUMMIT HI 33.91

5 Allison GRAY GRAIN VALLEY H 34.09

6 Peyton FISHER LEE'S SUMMIT HI 34.55

Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 28.25

2 Alexa FREEMYER RAYMORE-PECU 28.91

3 De'Ann BENJAMIN TRUMAN HIGH S 29.34

4 Liliana CALDERON RAYTOWN HIGH 29.83

5 Madison MARSH RAYMORE-PECU 30.01

6 Katelyn KENNEDY RAYMORE-PECU 33.68

Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ty WILLIAMS GRAIN VALLEY H 25.23  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Conor LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 25.87  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Jaden REED RAYTOWN HIGH 25.98  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 Jaylon NIXON RAYMORE-PECU 26.75  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Clarence JACKSON CENTRAL (ST. J 26.96  (NW) 2(2) 4

6 Jamar BLANKINSHIP RAYTOWN HIGH 27.23  (NW) 2(3) 3

7 Bradley CORNELIUS RAYMORE-PECU 27.46  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 Kody SAAK TRUMAN HIGH S 27.50  (NW) 3(4) 1

9 Riley STRICKLAND GRAIN VALLEY H 28.01  (NW) 2(5)

10 Landon REYNA CENTRAL (ST. J 28.83  (NW) 1(1)

11 Bryson JACOBY ST. MICHAEL TH 28.97  (NW) 2(6)
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Kevesi PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 29.66  (NW) 1(2)

13 Rowan LANGE ST. MICHAEL TH 29.83  (NW) 1(3)

14 Alex DUNSDON TRUMAN HIGH S 29.91  (NW) 1(4)

15 Zachary CARROLL SMITHVILLE HIG 29.99  (NW) 1(5)

16 Roman POWELL GRAIN VALLEY H 30.32  (NW) 1(6)

17 Tytan CHANDLER CENTRAL (ST. J 30.86  (NW) 3(5)

18 Simeon EYISI ST. MICHAEL TH 31.47  (NW) 1(7)

Daniel KAYEE CENTRAL (ST. J DNS  (NW) 1

Evan HAMMACK RAYMORE-PECU DNS  (NW) 2

Freddy ERSERY RAYTOWN HIGH DNS  (NW) 2

Anass HAMMOUD LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS  (NW) 3

David DOSSETT LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS  (NW) 3

Elijah MARTINEZ LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Landon REYNA CENTRAL (ST. J 28.83

2 Kevesi PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 29.66

3 Rowan LANGE ST. MICHAEL TH 29.83

4 Alex DUNSDON TRUMAN HIGH S 29.91

5 Zachary CARROLL SMITHVILLE HIG 29.99

6 Roman POWELL GRAIN VALLEY H 30.32

7 Simeon EYISI ST. MICHAEL TH 31.47

Daniel KAYEE CENTRAL (ST. J DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jaden REED RAYTOWN HIGH 25.98

2 Clarence JACKSON CENTRAL (ST. J 26.96

3 Jamar BLANKINSHIP RAYTOWN HIGH 27.23

4 Bradley CORNELIUS RAYMORE-PECU 27.46

5 Riley STRICKLAND GRAIN VALLEY H 28.01

6 Bryson JACOBY ST. MICHAEL TH 28.97

Evan HAMMACK RAYMORE-PECU DNS

Freddy ERSERY RAYTOWN HIGH DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ty WILLIAMS GRAIN VALLEY H 25.23

2 Conor LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 25.87

3 Jaylon NIXON RAYMORE-PECU 26.75

4 Kody SAAK TRUMAN HIGH S 27.50

5 Tytan CHANDLER CENTRAL (ST. J 30.86

Anass HAMMOUD LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS

David DOSSETT LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS

Elijah MARTINEZ LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS

#21 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Gabriella VALVERDE GRAIN VALLEY H 12:34.89 10

#21 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
2 Tiffany CHATFIELD RAYMORE-PECU 12:44.47 8

3 Lorren CHATFIELD RAYMORE-PECU 13:06.44 6

4 Molly MCCLUNG TRUMAN HIGH S 13:07.15 5

5 Kayley BELL GRAIN VALLEY H 13:30.58 4

6 Charlee SCRUGGS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 13:59.86 3

7 Jewelia NICHOL TRUMAN HIGH S 14:01.02 2

8 Kassandra GONZALEZ RAYTOWN HIGH 14:07.80 1

9 Keili STEVENS GRAIN VALLEY H 14:14.20

10 Haley BORUM RAYMORE-PECU 14:39.63

11 Sammie GRAY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 17:00.37

#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Luke MCDONALD LEE'S SUMMIT HI 11:11.29 10

2 Ian MURPHY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 11:12.60 8

3 Nick CHERNEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 11:12.87 6

4 Mario URQUILLA RAYMORE-PECU 11:22.62 5

5 Braxton HAYS SMITHVILLE HIG 11:46.01 4

6 Hayden SCAMMACCA RAYMORE-PECU 11:53.93 3

7 Nolan PESTANO SMITHVILLE HIG 12:01.50 2

8 Cooper CERRA GRAIN VALLEY H 12:38.90 1

9 Tyson WHELAN RAYMORE-PECU 12:40.38

10 Alexander NICHOLS TRUMAN HIGH S 13:39.75

11 Dalton HOLMES TRUMAN HIGH S 14:44.45

Trey CHAPMAN SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Chris FOSSINGER GRAIN VALLEY H DNS

Adrian BOBZIEN GRAIN VALLEY H DNS

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:33.14 10

2 LEE'S SUMMIT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:47.45 8

3 RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:48.47 6

4 RAYTOWN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:13.34 5

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:47.65 10

2 LEE'S SUMMIT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:54.56 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:01.18 6

4 RAYMORE-PECULIAR HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:04.84 5

5 RAYTOWN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:13.43 4

CENTRAL (ST. JOSEPH) HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS
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#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Randy CARTER TRUMAN HIGH S 1.70m 10

2J Toddre TABRON RAYTOWN HIGH 1.57m 8

3J Anthony ULBERG TRUMAN HIGH S 1.57m 6

4 Armon AKINS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 1.52m 5

5 Talib WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 1.47m 4

6J Malkiel WILSON RAYMORE-PECU 1.42m 3

7J Cornell WHITE CENTRAL (ST. J 1.37m 2

8J Caleb AGUILAR CENTRAL (ST. J 1.37m 1

Tytan CHANDLER CENTRAL (ST. J DNS

Zachary MILLER SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Elijah MARTINEZ LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS

Evan HAMMACK RAYMORE-PECU DNS

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Caton DAY GRAIN VALLEY H 1.40m 10

2 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 1.34m 8

3J Mia DELAPIEDRA SMITHVILLE HIG 1.27m 6

4J Harleigh POUNCIL GRAIN VALLEY H 1.27m 5

Ava MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Lucas ESTES TRUMAN HIGH S 2.74m 10

2J Isaac VICKERS TRUMAN HIGH S 2.74m 8

3J Trenton STEPHENSON LEE'S SUMMIT HI 2.74m 6

4J Colbyn STRICKLAND SMITHVILLE HIG 2.43m 4.5

4J Eric POTTS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 2.43m 4.5

6J Sam WILLOUGHBY CENTRAL (ST. J 2.43m 3

7J Michael BARR CENTRAL (ST. J 1.98m 2

Michael VIERMANN RAYMORE-PECU NH

Ethan SCHOESSEL RAYMORE-PECU NH

Owen TOTA SMITHVILLE HIG NH

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Hope ALBERT TRUMAN HIGH S 2.28m 10

2 Ashlyn MARTIN RAYMORE-PECU 1.98m 8

Hannah YORK RAYMORE-PECU NH

Elyse HART SMITHVILLE HIG NH

Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG NH

Claire CORDELL TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Anthony BURCH GRAIN VALLEY H 5.51m  (NW) 10

2 Toddre TABRON RAYTOWN HIGH 5.41m  (NW) 8

#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 Kody SAAK TRUMAN HIGH S 5.36m  (NW) 6

4 Raif GRAHAM GRAIN VALLEY H 5.31m  (NW) 5

5 Braylon MCKINLEY-HARDEN GRAIN VALLEY H 5.22m  (NW) 4

6 Phillip WARE RAYMORE-PECU 5.02m  (NW) 3

7 Talib WILLIAMS RAYTOWN HIGH 4.91m  (NW) 2

8 Augie SANSON LEE'S SUMMIT HI 4.88m  (NW) 1

9 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 4.85m  (NW)

10 Jaden REED RAYTOWN HIGH 4.75m  (NW)

11 Tristan POTTEBAUM SMITHVILLE HIG 4.58m  (NW)

12 Brandon BROWN RAYMORE-PECU 4.42m  (NW)

13 Kevesi PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 4.25m  (NW)

14 Caleb AGUILAR CENTRAL (ST. J 4.24m  (NW)

15 Luke RICH SMITHVILLE HIG 4.20m  (NW)

16 Amariee COOPER RAYMORE-PECU 3.92m  (NW)

Anass HAMMOUD LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS  (NW)

Cornell WHITE CENTRAL (ST. J DNS  (NW)

Kadence HIXON CENTRAL (ST. J DNS  (NW)

Simeon EYISI ST. MICHAEL TH DNS  (NW)

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Samantha HEINRICH GRAIN VALLEY H 4.56m  (NW) 10

2 Reagan FISHER GRAIN VALLEY H 4.52m  (NW) 8

3 Helen HARBIT LEE'S SUMMIT HI 4.37m  (NW) 6

4 Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG 4.34m  (NW) 5

5 Khalia WOODS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 4.18m  (NW) 4

6 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 4.17m  (NW) 3

7 Aniyah FLETCHER RAYTOWN HIGH 4.14m  (NW) 2

8 Casey HOOK SMITHVILLE HIG 4.02m  (NW) 1

9 Shelby PACE ST. MICHAEL TH 4.01m  (NW)

10 Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 3.94m  (NW)

11 Damara WINDA TRUMAN HIGH S 3.90m  (NW)

12 Tenaya AMRINE-MITCHELL RAYMORE-PECU 3.85m  (NW)

13 Emmalee LOCKWOOD GRAIN VALLEY H 3.67m  (NW)

14 Makiyah FARLEY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 3.43m  (NW)

Brooklyn JENKINS RAYTOWN HIGH FOUL  (NW)

Mikyla TAYLOR RAYMORE-PECU FOUL  (NW)

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Raif GRAHAM GRAIN VALLEY H 10.77m  (NW) 10

2 Malkiel WILSON RAYMORE-PECU 10.76m  (NW) 8

3 Je'zhon BAKER RAYTOWN HIGH 10.60m  (NW) 6

4 Braylon MCKINLEY-HARDEN GRAIN VALLEY H 10.09m  (NW) 5

5 Tristan POTTEBAUM SMITHVILLE HIG 9.15m  (NW) 4

6 Luke RICH SMITHVILLE HIG 8.95m  (NW) 3
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#31 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

Caleb AGUILAR CENTRAL (ST. J DNS  (NW)

Cornell WHITE CENTRAL (ST. J DNS  (NW)

Kadence HIXON CENTRAL (ST. J DNS  (NW)

Anass HAMMOUD LEE'S SUMMIT HI DNS  (NW)

Anthony BURCH GRAIN VALLEY H DNS  (NW)

Amariee COOPER RAYMORE-PECU FOUL  (NW)

Brandon BROWN RAYMORE-PECU FOUL  (NW)

#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Samantha HEINRICH GRAIN VALLEY H 10.00m  (NW) 10

2 Harmonie HUGHES RAYTOWN HIGH 9.27m  (NW) 8

3 Reagan FISHER GRAIN VALLEY H 9.18m  (NW) 6

4 Samantha NGUYEN LEE'S SUMMIT HI 8.67m  (NW) 5

5 Casey HOOK SMITHVILLE HIG 8.66m  (NW) 4

6 Brooklyn JENKINS RAYTOWN HIGH 8.65m  (NW) 3

7 Mia DELAPIEDRA SMITHVILLE HIG 8.57m  (NW) 2

8 Helen HARBIT LEE'S SUMMIT HI 8.32m  (NW) 1

9 Ava MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 8.24m  (NW)

Emmalee LOCKWOOD GRAIN VALLEY H DNS  (NW)

Kalea EVERHART RAYMORE-PECU DNS  (NW)

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Deangelo BROOKS RAYTOWN HIGH 10.85m 2(1) 10

2 Hutton RUWWE CENTRAL (ST. J 10.80m 2(2) 8

3 Ethan SCHAAF GRAIN VALLEY H 10.59m 2(3) 6

4 MarQuise FISHER-FLIPPEN RAYMORE-PECU 10.57m 2(4) 5

5 Aidan GUTIERREZ LEE'S SUMMIT HI 10.29m 1(1) 4

6 Anthony ULBERG TRUMAN HIGH S 10.24m 2(5) 3

7 Dylan LEWALLEN RAYMORE-PECU 9.98m 2(6) 2

8 Cole TURNER SMITHVILLE HIG 9.78m 2(7) 1

9 Evan RILEY RAYMORE-PECU 9.75m 2(8)

10 Elias EARLEY GRAIN VALLEY H 9.63m 2(9)

11 Dominic NAVE LEE'S SUMMIT HI 9.30m 1(2)

12 DeMarcus BERRY RAYTOWN HIGH 9.19m 1(3)

13 Easton KNIGHT GRAIN VALLEY H 9.07m 1(4)

14 Cal PIKULSKI LEE'S SUMMIT HI 8.99m 1(5)

15 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 8.66m 1(6)

16 Tyler ESTES SMITHVILLE HIG 8.48m 1(7)

17 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 8.33m 1(8)

18 David THOMPSON RAYTOWN HIGH 8.26m 1(9)

19 Luke HASS CENTRAL (ST. J 8.18m 1(10)

20 Blaze RASTOR ST. MICHAEL TH 8.08m 1(11)

21 Daniel KAYEE CENTRAL (ST. J 7.54m 1(12)

Dominyc BERRY RAYMORE-PECU 9.19m 1

#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

Dominyc BERRY RAYMORE-PECU 9.19m

1 Aidan GUTIERREZ LEE'S SUMMIT HI 10.29m

2 Dominic NAVE LEE'S SUMMIT HI 9.30m

3 DeMarcus BERRY RAYTOWN HIGH 9.19m

4 Easton KNIGHT GRAIN VALLEY H 9.07m

5 Cal PIKULSKI LEE'S SUMMIT HI 8.99m

6 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 8.66m

7 Tyler ESTES SMITHVILLE HIG 8.48m

8 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 8.33m

9 David THOMPSON RAYTOWN HIGH 8.26m

10 Luke HASS CENTRAL (ST. J 8.18m

11 Blaze RASTOR ST. MICHAEL TH 8.08m

12 Daniel KAYEE CENTRAL (ST. J 7.54m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Deangelo BROOKS RAYTOWN HIGH 10.85m

2 Hutton RUWWE CENTRAL (ST. J 10.80m

3 Ethan SCHAAF GRAIN VALLEY H 10.59m

4 MarQuise FISHER-FLIPPEN RAYMORE-PECU 10.57m

5 Anthony ULBERG TRUMAN HIGH S 10.24m

6 Dylan LEWALLEN RAYMORE-PECU 9.98m

7 Cole TURNER SMITHVILLE HIG 9.78m

8 Evan RILEY RAYMORE-PECU 9.75m

9 Elias EARLEY GRAIN VALLEY H 9.63m

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 10.01m 2(1) 10

2 Kellie OVERTURF GRAIN VALLEY H 9.09m 2(2) 8

3 Rylee HATFIELD RAYMORE-PECU 8.64m 2(3) 6

4 Leina NDANGO LEE'S SUMMIT HI 8.53m 2(4) 5

5 Sarai YOUNG RAYMORE-PECU 8.33m 2(5) 4

6 Mahala STEVENS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 8.08m 1(1) 3

7 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 8.03m 1(2) 2

8 Katelyn HAZEN RAYMORE-PECU 7.85m 2(6) 1

9 Elena SANCHEZ GRAIN VALLEY H 7.70m 2(7)

10 Karli WEST SMITHVILLE HIG 7.59m 2(8)

11 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 7.34m 1(3)

12 Abigail TESTA GRAIN VALLEY H 7.06m 1(4)

13 Naryah STONE RAYTOWN HIGH 6.80m 1(5)

14 Ariana WARD RAYTOWN HIGH 5.95m 1(6)

15 Nevaeh KEEVER LEE'S SUMMIT HI 5.92m 1(7)

16 Emily ATKINS RAYTOWN HIGH 5.61m 1(8)
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#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Mahala STEVENS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 8.08m

2 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 8.03m

3 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 7.34m

4 Abigail TESTA GRAIN VALLEY H 7.06m

5 Naryah STONE RAYTOWN HIGH 6.80m

6 Ariana WARD RAYTOWN HIGH 5.95m

7 Nevaeh KEEVER LEE'S SUMMIT HI 5.92m

8 Emily ATKINS RAYTOWN HIGH 5.61m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 10.01m

2 Kellie OVERTURF GRAIN VALLEY H 9.09m

3 Rylee HATFIELD RAYMORE-PECU 8.64m

4 Leina NDANGO LEE'S SUMMIT HI 8.53m

5 Sarai YOUNG RAYMORE-PECU 8.33m

6 Katelyn HAZEN RAYMORE-PECU 7.85m

7 Elena SANCHEZ GRAIN VALLEY H 7.70m

8 Karli WEST SMITHVILLE HIG 7.59m

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Je'zhon BAKER RAYTOWN HIGH 32.44m 2(1) 10

2 Hutton RUWWE CENTRAL (ST. J 30.43m 2(2) 8

3 Grant DECKER LEE'S SUMMIT HI 29.43m 2(3) 6

4 Sebastian MANOZA TRUMAN HIGH S 29.40m 2(4) 5

5 Grant THOMAS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 29.02m 2(5) 4

6 Keaton CHAPMAN LEE'S SUMMIT HI 28.07m 2(6) 3

7 Evan RILEY RAYMORE-PECU 27.62m 2(7) 2

8 Trent WEBER GRAIN VALLEY H 26.75m 2(8) 1

9 Luke HASS CENTRAL (ST. J 26.70m 2(9)

10 Stylz BLACKMON GRAIN VALLEY H 25.94m 1(1)

11 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 23.90m 2(10)

12 MarQuise FISHER-FLIPPEN RAYMORE-PECU 23.85m 1(2)

13 Dylan LEWALLEN RAYMORE-PECU 23.01m 1(3)

14 Elias EARLEY GRAIN VALLEY H 22.75m 1(4)

15 Cole TURNER SMITHVILLE HIG 22.28m 1(5)

16 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 22.11m 1(6)

17 William BAILEY SMITHVILLE HIG 21.73m 1(7)

18 Blaze RASTOR ST. MICHAEL TH 20.88m 1(8)

19 Deangelo BROOKS RAYTOWN HIGH 20.73m 1(9)

20 DeMarcus BERRY RAYTOWN HIGH 20.10m 1(10)

21 Landon REYNA CENTRAL (ST. J 17.85m 1(11)

22 David THOMPSON RAYTOWN HIGH 16.84m 1(12)

Dominyc BERRY RAYMORE-PECU 20.10m 1

Anthony ULBERG TRUMAN HIGH S DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS

#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

Dominyc BERRY RAYMORE-PECU 20.10m

1 Stylz BLACKMON GRAIN VALLEY H 25.94m

2 MarQuise FISHER-FLIPPEN RAYMORE-PECU 23.85m

3 Dylan LEWALLEN RAYMORE-PECU 23.01m

4 Elias EARLEY GRAIN VALLEY H 22.75m

5 Cole TURNER SMITHVILLE HIG 22.28m

6 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 22.11m

7 William BAILEY SMITHVILLE HIG 21.73m

8 Blaze RASTOR ST. MICHAEL TH 20.88m

9 Deangelo BROOKS RAYTOWN HIGH 20.73m

10 DeMarcus BERRY RAYTOWN HIGH 20.10m

11 Landon REYNA CENTRAL (ST. J 17.85m

12 David THOMPSON RAYTOWN HIGH 16.84m

Anthony ULBERG TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Je'zhon BAKER RAYTOWN HIGH 32.44m

2 Hutton RUWWE CENTRAL (ST. J 30.43m

3 Grant DECKER LEE'S SUMMIT HI 29.43m

4 Sebastian MANOZA TRUMAN HIGH S 29.40m

5 Grant THOMAS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 29.02m

6 Keaton CHAPMAN LEE'S SUMMIT HI 28.07m

7 Evan RILEY RAYMORE-PECU 27.62m

8 Trent WEBER GRAIN VALLEY H 26.75m

9 Luke HASS CENTRAL (ST. J 26.70m

10 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 23.90m

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Emma RICE SMITHVILLE HIG 25.65m 2(1) 10

2 Elena SANCHEZ GRAIN VALLEY H 24.92m 2(2) 8

3 Cambria PHILLIPS GRAIN VALLEY H 24.05m 2(3) 6

4 Mahala STEVENS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 23.44m 1(1) 5

5 Angelica MATHEWS SMITHVILLE HIG 23.41m 2(4) 4

6 Katelyn HAZEN RAYMORE-PECU 23.20m 2(5) 3

7 Sarai YOUNG RAYMORE-PECU 22.94m 2(6) 2

8 Monique JOHNSON LEE'S SUMMIT HI 22.25m 2(7) 1

9 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 21.05m 2(8)

10 Malachia DUNSON RAYMORE-PECU 20.79m 1(2)

11 Emily PERRY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 18.53m 1(3)

12 Emily ATKINS RAYTOWN HIGH 15.82m 1(4)

13 Isabella WELLS GRAIN VALLEY H 15.77m 1(5)

14 Naryah STONE RAYTOWN HIGH 14.57m 1(6)

15 Jennifer CARLSON TRUMAN HIGH S 9.33m 1(7)

16 Ari MCGEE RAYTOWN HIGH 6.89m 1(8)
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#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Mahala STEVENS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 23.44m

2 Malachia DUNSON RAYMORE-PECU 20.79m

3 Emily PERRY LEE'S SUMMIT HI 18.53m

4 Emily ATKINS RAYTOWN HIGH 15.82m

5 Isabella WELLS GRAIN VALLEY H 15.77m

6 Naryah STONE RAYTOWN HIGH 14.57m

7 Jennifer CARLSON TRUMAN HIGH S 9.33m

8 Ari MCGEE RAYTOWN HIGH 6.89m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Emma RICE SMITHVILLE HIG 25.65m

2 Elena SANCHEZ GRAIN VALLEY H 24.92m

3 Cambria PHILLIPS GRAIN VALLEY H 24.05m

4 Angelica MATHEWS SMITHVILLE HIG 23.41m

5 Katelyn HAZEN RAYMORE-PECU 23.20m

6 Sarai YOUNG RAYMORE-PECU 22.94m

7 Monique JOHNSON LEE'S SUMMIT HI 22.25m

8 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 21.05m

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Noah HESS GRAIN VALLEY H 34.74m 10

2 Brayden COPELAND RAYMORE-PECU 32.91m 8

3 Hutton RUWWE CENTRAL (ST. J 32.70m 6

4 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 31.12m 5

5 Aidan GUTIERREZ LEE'S SUMMIT HI 29.07m 4

6 Zane ANDERSON TRUMAN HIGH S 29.04m 3

7 Sebastian MANOZA TRUMAN HIGH S 28.95m 2

8 Bradley CORNELIUS RAYMORE-PECU 28.25m 1

9 Augie SANSON LEE'S SUMMIT HI 27.79m

10 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 27.61m

11 Xavier JANICEK CENTRAL (ST. J 27.27m

12 Carter DOWNING GRAIN VALLEY H 26.51m

13 David THOMPSON RAYTOWN HIGH 26.36m

14 Taylor PRITCHETT CENTRAL (ST. J 25.81m

15 Deangelo BROOKS RAYTOWN HIGH 24.90m

16 William BAILEY SMITHVILLE HIG 24.59m

17 Blake ROBINSON GRAIN VALLEY H 23.30m

18 Tyler ESTES SMITHVILLE HIG 23.22m

19 Eric POTTS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 22.67m

20 Terrell LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 21.89m

21 Omari MOURNING RAYMORE-PECU 19.50m

Andrew GAHNER TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

#38 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG 28.77m 10

2 Grace IVERSEN LEE'S SUMMIT HI 28.31m 8

3 Riley DOWNEY GRAIN VALLEY H 27.82m 6

4 Kellie OVERTURF GRAIN VALLEY H 23.31m 5

5 McKenzie MARSH RAYMORE-PECU 22.34m 4

6 Katelyn HAZEN RAYMORE-PECU 20.57m 3

7 Cambria PHILLIPS GRAIN VALLEY H 20.29m 2

8 Emily NELSON RAYTOWN HIGH 18.95m 1

9 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 17.46m

10 Becky PHILIPS RAYMORE-PECU 16.97m

11 Angelica MATHEWS SMITHVILLE HIG 16.27m

12 Khalia WOODS LEE'S SUMMIT HI 15.69m

13 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 15.39m

14 Esmaria HECK RAYTOWN HIGH 14.93m

15 Jennifer CARLSON TRUMAN HIGH S 14.59m

16 Kalista BOONE TRUMAN HIGH S 14.35m

17 Emily PACE LEE'S SUMMIT HI 12.71m

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grain Valley High School G11 141

2 Lee's Summit High School L13 132.5

3 Raymore-Peculiar High School R01 110

4 Raytown High School R02 94.5

5 Truman High School T13 72

6 Smithville High School S24 60

7 Central (St. Joseph) High School C23 48

8 St. Michael the Archangel High S O01 12

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grain Valley High School G11 177

2 Raymore-Peculiar High School R01 134

3 Lee's Summit High School L13 105

4 Smithville High School S24 76

5 Truman High School T13 61

6 Raytown High School R02 51

7 St. Michael the Archangel High S O01 22
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